
NE DIV: LOTS 3 & 4 DEPOT ADD'N O

445-478, 891-1828, WD 1225-2195,

A THROUGH Z HOLDING GROUP LLC
4846 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-10893-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

810317.00 1.00/

07/31/2025 TP 0.13 2,730 0 0 2,730

STANDARD
1

16,499
0

2,730
19,229

0
19,229

0
19,229
19,229

0

19,229

1543/65 6/19/2025 TD U I 18 5,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

A THROUGH Z HOLDING

1240/2189 8/30/2012 WD U I 40 6,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWARD W CRAWFORD JR

JESSIE L MCSWAIN
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HX Base Yr

668 NE AGGIE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 658 40.7040 45.59 29,998 1950 1950 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 589

BAS 589 100 589 14,769

USP 96 35 34 853

UST 77 45 35 878

762 658 16,499

BAS= W8 UST= N7 W11 S7 E11$ W11 S31 E1 USP= S6 E16 N6 W16$
E18 N31$.

BAS

811

31

18

31

UST 7

11

7

11

USP6

16

6

16

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 *I 52.00 105.00 5,460.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,730


